
Day Date Sheet Time Team Team BYE

Tuesday 10/29/2024 1 8:30 PM 1 4

Tuesday 10/29/2024 2 8:30 PM 2 3

Tuesday 11/05/2024 1 6:30 PM 1 3

Tuesday 11/05/2024 2 6:30 PM 4 5

Tuesday 11/12/2024 1 8:30 PM 5 3

Tuesday 11/12/2024 2 8:30 PM 1 2

Tuesday 11/19/2024 1 6:30 PM 2 5

Tuesday 11/19/2024 2 6:30 PM 3 4

Tuesday 11/26/2024 1 8:30 PM 4 2

Tuesday 11/26/2024 2 8:30 PM 5 1

Tuesday 12/03/2024 1 6:30 PM 1 4

Tuesday 12/03/2024 2 6:30 PM 2 3

Tuesday 12/10/2024 1 8:30 PM 1 3

Tuesday 12/10/2024 2 8:30 PM 4 5

Tuesday 12/17/2024 1 6:30 PM 5 3

Tuesday 12/17/2024 2 6:30 PM 1 2

Tuesday 01/07/2025 1 8:30 PM 2 5

Tuesday 01/07/2025 2 8:30 PM 3 4

Tuesday 01/14/2025 1 6:30 PM 4 2

Tuesday 01/14/2025 2 6:30 PM 5 1

Tuesday 01/21/2025 1 8:30 PM 1 4

Tuesday 01/21/2025 2 8:30 PM 2 3

Tuesday 01/28/2025 1 6:30 PM 1 3

Tuesday 01/28/2025 2 6:30 PM 4 5

Tuesday 02/04/2025 1 8:30 PM 5 3

Tuesday 02/04/2025 2 8:30 PM 1 2

Tuesday 02/11/2025 1 6:30 PM 2 5

Tuesday 02/11/2025 2 6:30 PM 3 4

Tuesday 02/18/2025 1 8:30 PM 4 2

Tuesday 02/18/2025 2 8:30 PM 5 1

Tuesday 02/25/2025 1 6:30 PM 1 4

Tuesday 02/25/2025 2 6:30 PM 2 3

Tuesday 03/04/2025 1 8:30 PM 1 3

Tuesday 03/04/2025 2 8:30 PM 4 5

Team 1 Micheline Lamarche Team 4 Heather Darbyson

Team 2 Tammy Szarka Team 5 Pat Guy

Team 3 Bev Maynard
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2024‐2025 Women's Curling League Schedule
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Merry Christmas and Happy New Year
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**Playdowns March 11, 18, & 25, 2025
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